
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Notice To Proceed 0 days Thu 12/1/22 Thu 12/1/22

2 Project Activation 10 days Thu 12/1/22 Wed 12/14/22

3 Environmental Studies 260 days Thu 12/15/22 Wed 12/13/23

4 Design And ROW Survey 60 days Thu 12/14/23 Wed 3/6/24

5 Geotechnical Investigations 30 days Thu 1/4/24 Wed 2/14/24

6 Hydraulic Studies 90 days Thu 3/7/24 Wed 7/10/24

7 Field Review Plans 156 days Thu 7/11/24 Thu 2/13/25

8 Preliminary Design 90 days Thu 7/11/24 Wed 11/13/24

9 Internal Review 20 days Thu 11/14/24 Wed 12/11/24

10 Submit Field Review Plans 0 days Wed 12/11/24 Wed 12/11/24

11 MDOT Review 15 days Thu 12/12/24 Wed 1/1/25

12 Field Review 1 day Thu 1/2/25 Thu 1/2/25

13 Revisions 30 days Fri 1/3/25 Thu 2/13/25

14 Submit Final ROW Plans 0 days Thu 2/13/25 Thu 2/13/25

15 Office Review Plans 186 days Fri 2/14/25 Fri 10/31/25

16 ROW Maps & Deeds 60 days Fri 2/14/25 Thu 5/8/25

17 Submit ROW Maps & Deeds 0 days Thu 5/8/25 Thu 5/8/25

18 ROW Maps & Deeds Approval 0 days Thu 5/22/25 Thu 5/22/25

19 Final Design 120 days Fri 2/14/25 Thu 7/31/25

20 Internal Review 20 days Fri 8/1/25 Thu 8/28/25

21 Submit Office Review Plans 0 days Thu 8/28/25 Thu 8/28/25

22 MDOT Review 15 days Fri 8/29/25 Thu 9/18/25

23 Office Review 1 day Fri 9/19/25 Fri 9/19/25

24 Revisions 30 days Mon 9/22/25 Fri 10/31/25

25 Office Review Plans Approval 0 days Fri 10/31/25 Fri 10/31/25
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